EST GROUP    DC2687 11/05
REV 6 12/17
PAGE 1 OF 5
Double Block and Bleed (3/4” – 24”) - Technical Specifications
Questions? Contact EST Group Customer Service at any of the following locations.
North, Central & South America
EST Group Corporate Office

China
P +86.400.636.5077
Singapore
P +65.3158.5052
Shaft
Hex
Wrench
Size (4)
Hex Nut
Wrench
Size
(in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (in) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (lb) (kg)
160 75P160 / DBB-1PXXS 0.54 13.7 0.07 1.8 1/4 6.4 0.12 3.0 N/A 7/16 21 1/4 539.8 1 1/4 31.8 12 304.8 1/4 6.4 2 0.9
80 DBB-75P80 0.65 16.5 0.09 2.3 5/16 8.0 0.07 1.9 N/A 7/16 22 5/8 574.7 1 1/2 38.1 12 3/8 314.3 1/2 12.7 3 1.4
40 DBB-1P160 / 75P40 0.72 18.3 0.10 2.5 5/16 8.0 0.07 1.9 N/A 7/16 22 5/8 574.7 1 1/2 38.1 12 3/8 314.3 1/2 12.7 3 1.4
10 DBB-75P10 0.78 19.8 0.10 2.5 5/16 8.0 0.07 1.9 N/A 7/16 22 5/8 574.7 1 1/2 38.1 12 3/8 314.3 1/2 12.7 3 1.4
XXS DBB-1PXXS / 75P160 0.54 13.7 0.06 1.5 1/4 6.4 0.12 3.0 N/A 7/16 21 1/4 539.8 1 1/4 31.8 12 304.8 1/4 6.4 2 0.9
160 DBB-1P160 / 75P40 0.72 18.3 0.10 2.5 5/16 8.0 0.07 1.9 N/A 7/16 22 5/8 574.7 1 1/2 38.1 12 3/8 314.3 1/2 12.7 3 1.4
80 DBB-1P80 0.84 21.3 0.12 3.0 5/16 8.0 0.07 1.9 N/A 7/16 22 5/8 574.7 1 1/2 38.1 12 3/8 314.3 1/2 12.7 4 1.8
40 DBB-1P40 0.93 23.6 0.12 3.0 5/16 8.0 0.07 1.9 N/A 7/16 22 5/8 574.7 1 1/2 38.1 12 3/8 314.3 1/2 12.7 4 1.8
10 DBB-1P10 0.98 24.9 0.12 3.0 5/16 8.0 0.07 1.9 N/A 7/16 22 5/8 574.7 1 1/2 38.1 12 3/8 314.3 1/2 12.7 4 1.8
160 DBB-125P160 1.01 25.7 0.15 3.8 3/8 9.5 0.11 2.7 N/A 1/2 23 7/8 606.4 1 1/2 38.1 12 1/2 317.5 1 25.4 6 2.7
80 DBB-125P80 1.13 28.7 0.15 3.8 3/8 9.5 0.11 2.7 N/A 1/2 23 7/8 606.4 1 1/2 38.1 12 1/2 317.5 1 25.4 7 3.2
40 DBB-125P40 1.23 31.2 0.15 3.8 3/8 9.5 0.11 2.7 N/A 1/2 23 7/8 606.4 1 1/2 38.1 12 1/2 317.5 1 25.4 7 3.2
10 DBB-125P10 1.29 32.8 0.15 3.8 3/8 9.5 0.11 2.7 N/A 1/2 23 7/8 606.4 1 1/2 38.1 12 1/2 317.5 1 25.4 7 3.2
1-1/4"
Approx.
Shipping
Weight

China
P +86.400.636.5077
Singapore
P +65.3158.5052
Shaft
Hex
Wrench
Size (4)
Hex Nut
Wrench
Size
(in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (in) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (lb) (kg)
160 DBB-15P160 1.19 30.2 0.15 3.8 1/2 12.7 1/8 3.2 N/A 3/4 26 3/4 679.5 2 1/2 63.5 13 330.2 1 25.4 4 1.8
80 DBB-2PXXS / 15P80 1.35 34.3 0.15 3.8 1/2 12.7 1/8 3.2 N/A 3/4 26 3/4 679.5 2 1/2 63.5 13 330.2 1 25.4 4 1.8
40 DBB-15P40 1.46 37.1 0.15 3.8 1/2 12.7 1/8 3.2 N/A 3/4 26 3/4 679.5 2 1/2 63.5 13 330.2 1 25.4 4 1.8
10 DBB-2P160 / 15P10 1.53 38.9 0.15 3.8 1/2 12.7 1/8 3.2 N/A 3/4 26 3/4 679.5 2 1/2 63.5 13 330.2 1 25.4 4 1.8
XXS DBB-2PXXS / 15P80 1.35 34.3 0.15 3.8 1/2 12.7 1/8 3.2 N/A 3/4 26 3/4 679.5 2 1/2 63.5 13 330.2 1 25.4 4 1.8
160 DBB-2P160 / 15P10 1.53 38.9 0.16 4.1 1/2 12.7 1/8 3.2 N/A 3/4 26 3/4 679.5 2 1/2 63.5 13 330.2 1 25.4 4 1.8
80 DBB-2P80 1.76 44.7 0.18 4.6 5/8 15.9 1/4 6.4 N/A 7/8 28 1/2 723.9 2 1/2 63.5 14 3/16 360.4 1 25.4 5 2.3
40 DBB-2P40 1.89 48.0 0.18 4.6 5/8 15.9 1/4 6.4 N/A 7/8 28 1/2 723.9 2 1/2 63.5 14 3/16 360.4 1 25.4 5 2.3
10 DBB-2P10 1.98 50.3 0.18 4.6 5/8 15.9 1/4 6.4 N/A 7/8 28 1/2 723.9 2 1/2 63.5 14 3/16 360.4 1 25.4 6 2.7
160 DBB-25P160 1.95 49.5 0.18 4.6 5/8 15.9 1/4 6.4 N/A 7/8 28 1/2 723.9 2 1/2 63.5 14 3/16 360.4 1 25.4 6 2.7
80 DBB-3PXXS / 25P80 2.13 54.1 0.19 4.8 7/8 22.2 3/8 9.5 N/A 1 1/4 29 1/4 743.0 2 1/2 63.5 14 3/16 360.4 1 25.4 8 3.6
40 DBB-25P40 2.29 58.2 0.18 4.6 7/8 22.2 3/8 9.5 N/A 1 1/4 29 1/4 743.0 2 1/2 63.5 14 3/16 360.4 1 25.4 9 4.1
10 DBB-3P160 / 25P10 2.46 62.5 0.18 4.6 1 1/4 31.8 1/2 12.7 13/16 1 13/16 34 1/4 870.0 2 1/2 63.5 17 431.8 1 25.4 17 7.7
XXS DBB-3PXXS / 25P80 2.13 54.1 0.17 4.3 7/8 22.2 3/8 9.5 N/A 1 1/4 29 1/4 743.0 2 1/2 63.5 14 3/16 360.4 1 25.4 8 3.6
160 DBB-3P160 / 25P10 2.46 62.5 0.17 4.3 1 1/4 31.8 1/2 12.7 13/16 1 13/16 34 1/4 870.0 2 1/2 63.5 17 431.8 1 25.4 17 7.7
80 DBB-3P80 2.69 68.3 0.21 5.3 1 1/4 31.8 1/2 12.7 13/16 1 13/16 34 1/4 870.0 2 1/2 63.5 17 431.8 1 25.4 18 8.2
40 DBB-3P40 2.86 72.6 0.21 5.3 1 1/4 31.8 1/2 12.7 13/16 1 13/16 34 1/4 870.0 2 1/2 63.5 17 431.8 1 25.4 18 8.2
10 DBB-3P10 3.04 77.2 0.21 5.3 1 1/4 31.8 1/2 12.7 13/16 1 13/16 34 1/4 870.0 2 1/2 63.5 17 431.8 1 25.4 19 8.6
2-1/2"
3"
Shaft ID Approx. Shipping
WeightLength Distance